SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2011-08-23 12:40.

I
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(24) DRGAS Rafat
1 1:58.920 +5.224 12:45:50.226
2 1:59.856 +6.160 12:47:50.082
3 1:59.651 +5.955 12:49:49.733
4 1:55.542 +1.846 12:51:45.275
5 1:57.127 +3.431 12:53:42.402
6 1:53.696 | - 12:55:36.098
7 1:59.048 +5.352 12:57:35.146
8 2:01.123 +7.427 12:59:36.269
p9 2:46.121 +52.425 13:02:22.390
(15) CHAMERSKI Maciej
1 1:57.439 +0.764 12:45:32.939
2 2:02.069 +5.394 12:47:35.008
3 1:58.198 +1.523 12:49:33.206
4 1:57.909 +1.234 12:51:31.115
5 1:57.163 +0.488 12:53:28.278
6 1:57.583 +0.908 12:55:25.861
7 2:00.942 +4.267 12:57:26.803
8 1:56.675 - 12:59:23.478
p9 2:08.793 +12.118 13:01:32.271
(8) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:56.997 +0.130 12:45:50.577
2 1:59.809 +2.942 12:47:50.386
3 1:59.740 +2.873 12:49:50.126
p4 2:08.278 +11.411 12:51:58.404
5 2:28.794 +31.927 12:54:27.198
6 1:56.867 - 12:56:24.065
p7 2:10.692 +13.825 12:58:34.757
(77) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:58.312 - 12:45:35.692
2 2:04.075 +5.763 12:47:39.767
3 2:02.121 +3.809 12:49:41.888
4 2:00.941 +2.629 12:51:42.829
5 2:00.928 +2.616 12:53:43.757
6 1:59.596 +1.284 12:55:43.353
p7 2:07.172 +8.860 12:57:50.525
(171) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:12.576 +13.789 12:46:08.641
2 2:00.514 +1.727 12:48:09.155
3 2:05.741 +6.954 12:50:14.896
4 2:06.388 +7.601 12:52:21.284
5 2:00.037 +1.250 12:54:21.321
6 2:00.956 +2.169 12:56:22.277
7 1:58.787 - 12:58:21.064
p8 2:45.667 +46.880 13:01:06.731
(143) LUDOWICZ Adrian
1 2:26.388 +26.462 12:47:56.897
2 2:20.572 +20.646 12:50:17.469
3 2:08.621 +8.695 12:52:26.090
4 2:01.951 +2.025 12:54:28.041
5 2:01.163 +1.237 12:56:29.204
6 1:59.926 - 12:58:29.130
p7 2:21.936 +22.010 13:00:51.066
(124) WIERTLEWSKI Michat
1 2:13.083 +10.788 12:52:36.272
2 2:03.643 +1.348 12:54:39.915
3 2:02.295 - 12:56:42.210
4 2:05.034 +2.739 12:58:47.244
p5 2:14.542 +12.247 13:01:01.786

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(74) KROLAKIEWICZ Waldemar
1 2:10.557 +5.665 12:46:35.853
2 2:08.884 +3.992 12:48:44.737
3 2:08.980 +4.088 12:50:53.717
4 2:04.892 - 12:52:58.609
5 2:08.355 +3.463 12:55:06.964
6 2:05.459 +0.567 12:57:12.423
7 2:06.361 +1.469 12:59:18.784
p8 2:19.068 +14.176 13:01:37.852
(16) CHAMERSKI Marcin
1 2:05.666 +0.750 12:48:15.160
2 2:06.490 +1.574 12:50:21.650
3 2:08.382 +3.466 12:52:30.032
4 2:04.916 - 12:54:34.948
5 2:06.267 +1.351 12:56:41.215
6 2:08.374 +3.458 12:58:49.589
p7 2:26.878 +21.962 13:01:16.467
(170) TRAIDOS Maciej
1 2:07.163 +2.178 12:45:51.824
2 2:09.524 +4.539 12:48:01.348
3 2:11.714 +6.729 12:50:13.062
4 2:09.141 +4.156 12:52:22.203
5 2:04.985 - 12:54:27.188
6 2:09.458 +4.473 12:56:36.646
7 2:10.264 +5.279 12:58:46.910
p8 2:28.079 +23.094 13:01:14.989
(176) ZALEWSKI Dorian
1 2:12.708 +7.452 12:47:26.676
2 2:06.290 +1.034 12:49:32.966
3 2:05.516 +0.260 12:51:38.482
4 2:05.256 - 12:53:43.738
5 2:06.648 +1.392 12:55:50.386
6 2:06.210 +0.954 12:57:56.596
p7 2:39.907 +34.651 13:00:36.503
(79) SZYCHOWSKI Grzegorz
1 2:12.395 +6.946 12:46:12.653
2 2:10.031 +4.582 12:48:22.684
3 2:08.171 +2.722 12:50:30.855
4 2:10.536 +5.087 12:52:41.391
5 2:13.167 +7.718 12:54:54.558
6 2:06.081 +0.632 12:57:00.639
7 2:05.449 - 12:59:06.088
p8 2:14.706 +9.257 13:01:20.794
(173) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 2:09.853 +3.844 12:46:38.807
2 2:06.916 +0.907 12:48:45.723
3 2:11.418 +5.409 12:50:57.141
4 2:10.057 +4.048 12:53:07.198
5 2:11.122 +5.113 12:55:18.320
6 2:08.208 +2.199 12:57:26.528
7 2:06.009 - 12:59:32.537
p8 2:27.834 +21.825 13:02:00.371
(111) ZAIKIN Eduard
1 2:13.279 +7.158 12:46:31.535
2 2:07.314 +1.193 12:48:38.849
3 2:06.121 - 12:50:44.970
4 2:07.671 +1.550 12:52:52.641
5 2:11.634 +5.513 12:55:04.275
6 2:06.578 +0.457 12:57:10.853

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
7 2:07.264 +1.143 12:59:18.117
(63) CHEOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:10.748 +3.063 12:46:16.257
2 2:10.404 +2.719 12:48:26.661
3 2:08.081 +0.396 12:50:34.742
4 2:14.642 +6.957 12:52:49.384
5 2:12.284 +4.599 12:55:01.668
6 2:07.685 - 12:57:09.353
7 2:07.961 +0.276 12:59:17.314
p8 2:33.379 +25.694 13:01:50.693
(172) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:10.967 +1.956 12:46:16.806
2 2:11.439 +2.428 12:48:28.245
3 2:11.162 +2.151 12:50:39.407
4 2:11.576 +2.565 12:52:50.983
5 2:15.424 +6.413 12:55:06.407
6 2:12.967 +3.956 12:57:19.374
7 2:09.011 - 12:59:28.385
p8 2:26.689 +17.678 13:01:55.074
(110) PANFEROV Sergei
1 2:13.540 +2.239 12:46:31.286
2 2:14.244 +2.943 12:48:45.530
3 2:11.301 - 12:50:56.831
4 2:15.174 +3.873 12:53:12.005
5 2:13.764 +2.463 12:55:25.769
6 2:14.543 +3.242 12:57:40.312
7 2:20.153 +8.852 13:00:00.465
p8 2:25.416 +14.115 13:02:25.881
(132) WROBEL Michat
1 2:26.507 +12.276 12:47:56.595
2 2:19.564 +5.333 12:50:16.159
3 2:21.511 +7.280 12:52:37.670
4 2:17.564 +3.333 12:54:55.234
5 2:15.299 +1.068 12:57:10.533
6 2:14.231 - 12:59:24.764
p7 2:33.544 +19.313 13:01:58.308
(66) PAWLAK Marek
1 2:24.720 +8.382 12:46:37.841
2 2:23.189 +6.851 12:49:01.030
3 2:20.835 +4.497 12:51:21.865
4 2:21.127 +4.789 12:53:42.992
5 2:18.885 +2.547 12:56:01.877
6 2:16.338 - 12:58:18.215
p7 2:36.880 +20.542 13:00:55.095
(47) KROLAK tukasz
1] 2:16.853 - 12:46:11.513
2 2:17.238 +0.385 12:48:28.751
3 2:22.529 +5.676 12:50:51.280
p4 2:28.774 +11.921 12:53:20.054
(195) KOWALSKI Maciej
1 2:30.173 +10.937 12:49:35.183
2 2:23.651 +4.415 12:51:58.834
3 2:23.167 +3.931 12:54:22.001
4 2:19.236 - 12:56:41.237
5 2:20.388 +1.152 12:59:01.625
p6 2:35.087 +15.851 13:01:36.712
(179) BIEDKA Daniel
1 2:37.416 +16.427 12:47:35.878
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SPEED DAY

2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
GR. C4 2011-08-23 12:40. ..
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2 2:44.021 +23.032 12:50:19.899
3 2:30.866 +9.877 12:52:50.765
4 2:20.989 - 12:55:11.754
5 2:22.238 +1.249 12:57:33.992
p6 2:33.284 +12.295 13:00:07.276

(117) KONDRAD Marcin

1 2:25.652 +4.000 12:47:56.915
2 2:21.652 - 12:50:18.567
3 2:22.463 +0.811 12:52:41.030
4 2:25.784 +4.132 12:55:06.814
5 2:23.967 +2.315 12:57:30.781
6 2:31.005 +9.353 13:00:01.786
p7 2:32.369 +10.717 13:02:34.155

(998) MOLIK Jacek

1 2:26.666 +4.685 12:47:55.925
2 2:22.013 +0.032 12:50:17.938
3 2:23.532 +1.551 12:52:41.470
4 2:26.285 +4.304 12:55:07.755
p5 2:21.981 - 12:57:29.736
(178) KRYNSKI Michat
1 2:36.558 +11.910 12:47:36.663
2 2:34.886 +10.238 12:50:11.549
3 2:25.581 +0.933 12:52:37.130
4 2:27.777 +3.129 12:55:04.907
5 2:24.648 - 12:57:29.555
(185) MARECKI Rafat
1 2:36.734 +9.889 12:47:36.758
2 2:32.901 +6.056 12:50:09.659
3 2:29.772 +2.927 12:52:39.431
4 2:29.800 +2.955 12:55:09.231
5 2:26.845 - 12:57:36.076
p6 2:31.660 +4.815 13:00:07.736

(119) PLUTA Marek

1 2:37.084 +2.885  12:47:38.671

2 2:36.763 +2.564  12:50:15.434

3 2:35.313 +1.114  12:52:50.747

4 2:34.199 - 12:55:24.946

5 2:37.681 +3.482  12:58:02.627

p6 3:01.884 +27.685 13:01:04.511

(121) RYSINSKI Mariusz

1 2:47.722 - 12:48:12.934

2 2:53.029 +5.307  12:51:05.963

3 2:48.222 +0.500  12:53:54.185

4 2:48.672 +0.950  12:56:42.857

5 2:49.971 2249 12:59:32.828

p6 3:10.495 22773 13:02:43.323
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